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CVAC Conference A - 2025-05-21

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 109  80 Meter Hurdles Intermediate Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 ENGLOT, TORI                 4A_Martensville          14.51   18
  2 LAM, EVE                     4A_Martensville          14.75   16
  3 DUNVILLE, LILY               4A_Martensville          14.96   14
  4 JANZEN, THERESA              Vanscoy School           15.19   13
  5 PARISI, HANNAH               Venture Heights          19.06    9
  6 RODIER, SOPHIE               Lake Vista School        22.01    6
  7 FUNK, REBEKAH                Lake Vista School        32.01    5
Section  2
  1 LYON, JADE                   2A_Hepburn               15.77   12
  2 JANEX, PRESLEY               Vanscoy School           18.25   11
  3 JAMES, RACHELL               1A_Blaine Lake           18.92   10
  4 MAUCH, BERKLEY               Lake Vista School        19.39    8
  5 HUXTED, JAYDA                1A_Blaine Lake           19.55    7
 -- ISABELLA, WIEBE              2A_Hepburn                 DNS

Event 109  80 Meter Hurdles Intermediate Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 ENGLOT, TORI                 4A_Martensville          14.51   1  18
  2 LAM, EVE                     4A_Martensville          14.75   1  16
  3 DUNVILLE, LILY               4A_Martensville          14.96   1  14
  4 JANZEN, THERESA              Vanscoy School           15.19   1  13
  5 LYON, JADE                   2A_Hepburn               15.77   2  12
  6 JANEX, PRESLEY               Vanscoy School           18.25   2  11
  7 JAMES, RACHELL               1A_Blaine Lake           18.92   2  10
  8 PARISI, HANNAH               Venture Heights          19.06   1   9
  9 MAUCH, BERKLEY               Lake Vista School        19.39   2   8
 10 HUXTED, JAYDA                1A_Blaine Lake           19.55   2   7
 11 RODIER, SOPHIE               Lake Vista School        22.01   1   6
 12 FUNK, REBEKAH                Lake Vista School        32.01   1   5
 -- ISABELLA, WIEBE              2A_Hepburn                 DNS   2
=========================================================================================
                  Women - Intermediate - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) 4A_Martensville             48        2) Vanscoy School             24
    3) Lake Vista School           19        4) 1A_Blaine Lake             17
    5) 2A_Hepburn                  12        6) Venture Heights School      9


